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Dresden HiilBe-Gymnasium-Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld

Gilltig von 27.06.2025 bis 03.07.2025
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Dresden HulBestraBe (

Dresden Lohrmannstralie

Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str.
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick
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Dresden GasanstaltstraBe

Dresden GasanstaltstraBe

DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum
Dresden Grunaer Weg

Dresden Grunaer We%

Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden TiergartenstraBe 54;
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2
Dresden Grunaer Weg

Dresden ZwinglistraBe

Dresden SchneebergstraBe
Dresden Hepkeplatz

Dresden BergmannstraBe

Dresden SpenerstraBe

Dresden MosenstraBe

Dresden Fetscherplatz (8)

Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe
Dresden Augsburger StraBe
Dresden Augsburger StraBe
Dresden Universitatsklinikum
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Ufer
Dresden Waldschl6Bchen (4
Dresden Waldschl6Bchen (4
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen

DD Landesdirektion Sachsen
Dresden Marienallee

Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe
Dresden Stauffenbergallee
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe
Dresden SchanzenstraBe
Dresden BuchenstraBe

Dresden Bérwalder StraBe %1)
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1)
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe
Dresden Btf Trachenberge
Dresden Btf Trachenberge
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2)
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen
Dresden Wurzener StraBe
Dresden Wurzener Stra3e

1
Dresden Altpieschen (SEV“ohnstraBe)

Dresden Mickten (4)

Dresden Mickten

Dresden BunsenstraBe
Dresden WachterstraBe
Dresden ElbePark

Dresden ElbePark

Dresden WashingtonstraBe
Dresden Riegelplatz

Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe
Dresden Seewiesenweg
Dresden Spitzhausstra3e
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld
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[ 64 Dresden HiilBe-Gymnasium-Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld J

MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS B BE EHE B B B H B E BB B B E B B B H B

Dresden Reick HiilBe-Gymnasium (1) 17.44 17.59 18.02 18.14| 18.22| 18.29 18.42| 18.49 19.04| 19.07| 19.19 19.37) 19.37 20.07| 20.07

Dresden HiilBestraBe (1 17.46 18.01| 18.04 18.16| 18.24| 18.31 18.44| 18.50 19.05| 19.08| 19.20 19.38| 19.38 20.08| 20.08

Dresden Lohrmannstrafe 17.47 18.02| 18.05 18.17| 18.25| 18.32 18.45| 18,51 19.06| 19.09 19.21 19.39| 19.39 20.09| 20.09

Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 17.48 18.03| 18.06 18.18| 18.26| 18.33 18.46| 18.52 19.07| 19.10| 19.22 19.40| 19.40 20.10| 20.10

Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 17.49 18.04| 18.07 18.19| 18.27| 18.34 18.47| 18.53 19.08| 19.11| 19.23 19.41( 19.41 20.11| 20.11

Dresden NétherstraBe 17.50 18.05| 18.08 18.20 18.28| 18.35 18.48| 18.54 19.09| 19.12| 19.24 19.42| 19.42 20.12| 20.12

Dresden GasanstaltstraBe an| 17.51 18.06| 18.09 18.21| 18.29| 18.36 18.49| 18.55 19.10| 19.13| 19.25 19.43| 19.43 20.13| 20.13

Dresden GasanstaltstraBe ab| 17.51 18.06| 18.09 18.21| 18.29| 18.36 18.49| 18.55 19.10| 19.13| 19.25 19.43| 19.43 20.13| 20.13

DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 17.52 18.07| 18.10 18.22| 18.30| 18.37 18.50| 18.56 19.11| 19.14| 19.26 19.44| 19.44 20.14| 20.14

Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 17.53 18.08| 18.11 18.23| 18.31| 18.38 18.51| 18.57 19.12| 19.15| 19.27 19.45| 19.45 20.15| 20.15

Dresden Grunaer Weg ab| 17.53 18.08| 18.11 18.23| 18.31/ 18.38 18.51| 18.57 19.12| 19.15| 19.27 19.45| 19.45 20.15| 20.15

Dresden ZwinglistraBe 17.55 18.10| 18.13 18.25| 18.33| 18.40 18.53| 18.59 19.14( 19.17| 19.29 19.47| 19.47 20.17| 20.17

Dresden SchneebergstraBe 17.56 18.11] 18.14 18.26| 18.34| 18.41 18.54| 19.00 19.15] 19.18| 19.30 19.48| 19.48 20.18| 20.18

Dresden Hepkeplatz 17.58 18.13| 18.16 18.28| 18.36| 18.43 18.56| 19.02 19.17( 19.20| 19.32 19.50| 19.50 20.20| 20.20

Dresden BergmannstraBe 18.00 18.15| 18.18 18.30| 18.38| 18.45 18.58| 19.04 19.19| 19.22| 19.34 19.51| 19.51 20.21| 20.21

Dresden SpenerstraBe 18,01 18.16| 18,19 18.31| 18.39| 18,46 18,59| 19.05 19.20( 19.23| 19.35 19.52| 19,52 20,22| 20,22

Dresden SpenerstraBe 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.36 20.05| 20.05 20.35

Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.37 20.06| 20.06 20.36

Dresden SpenerstraBe 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.38 20.07| 20.07 20.37

Dresden MosenstraBe 18.02| 18.10| 18.17| 18.20| 18.30| 18.32| 18.40| 18.47| 18.50| 19.00| 19.06| 19.10| 19.21| 19.24| 19.36| 19.39| 19.53| 19.53| 20.08| 20.08| 20.23| 20.23| 20.38

Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 18.04| 18.12| 18.19| 18.22| 18.32| 18.34| 18.42| 18.49| 18.52| 19.02| 19.07| 19.12| 19.22| 19.25| 19.37| 19.40| 19.54| 19.54| 20.09| 20.09| 20.24| 20.24| 20.39

Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 18.06| 18.14| 18.21| 18.24| 18.34| 18.36| 18.44| 18.51| 18.54| 19.04| 19.09| 19.14| 19.24| 19.27| 19.39| 19.42| 19.56| 19.56| 20.11| 20.11| 20.26| 20.26| 20.41

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe an| 18.07| 18.15| 18.22| 18.25| 18.35| 18.37| 18.45| 18.52| 18.55| 19.05| 19.10| 19.15| 19.25| 19.28| 19.40| 19.43| 19.57| 19.57| 20.12| 20.12| 20.27| 20.27| 20.42

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe ab| 18.07| 18.15| 18.22| 18.25| 18.35| 18.37| 18.45| 18.52| 18.55| 19.05| 19.10| 19.15| 19.25| 19.28| 19.40| 19.43| 19.57| 19.57| 20.12| 20.12| 20.27| 20.27| 20.42

Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 18.09| 18.17| 18.24| 18.27| 18.37| 18.39| 18.47| 18.54| 18.57| 19.07| 19.12| 19.17| 19.27| 19.30| 19.42| 19.45| 19.59| 19.59| 20.14| 20.14| 20.29| 20.29| 20.44

Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 18.09| 18.17| 18.24| 18.27| 18.37| 18.39| 18.47| 18.54| 18.57| 19.07| 19.12| 19.17| 19.27| 19.30| 19.42| 19.45| 19.59| 19.59| 20.14| 20.14| 20.29| 20.29| 20.44

Dresden Universitatsklinikum 18.11| 18.19| 18.26| 18.29| 18.39| 18.41| 18.49| 18.56| 18.59| 19.09| 19.13| 19.19| 19.28| 19.31| 19.43| 19.46| 20.00| 20.00| 20.15| 20.15| 20.30| 20.30| 20.45

Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 18.13| 18.21| 18.28| 18.31| 18.41| 18.43| 18.51| 18.58| 19.01| 19.11| 19.15| 19.21| 19.30| 19.33| 19.45| 19.48| 20.02| 20.02| 20.17| 20.17| 20.32| 20.32| 20.47

Dresden Kithe-Kollwitz-Ufer 18.14| 18.22| 18.29| 18.32| 18.42| 18.44| 18.52| 18.59| 19.02| 19.12| 19.16| 19.22| 19.31| 19.34| 19.46| 19.49| 20.03| 20.03| 20.18| 20.18| 20.33| 20.33| 20.48

Dresden WaldschloBchen (4 an| 18.15| 18.23| 18.30| 18.33| 18.43| 18.45| 18.53| 19.00| 19.03| 19.13| 19.17| 19.23| 19.32| 19.35| 19.47| 19.50| 20.04| 20.04| 20.19| 20.19| 20.34| 20.34| 20.49

Dresden WaldschiéBchen (4 ab| 18.15| 18.23| 18.30| 18.33| 18.43| 18.45| 18.53| 19.00| 19.03| 19.13| 19.17| 19.23| 19.32| 19.35| 19.47| 19.50| 20.04| 20.04| 20.19| 20.19| 20.34| 20.34| 20.49

DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 18.17| 18.25| 18.32| 18.35| 18.45| 18.47| 18.55| 19.02| 19.05| 19.15| 19.19| 19.25| 19.34| 19.37| 19.49| 19.52| 20.06| 20.06| 20.21| 20.21| 20.36| 20.36| 20.51

DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 18.17| 18.25| 18.32| 18.35| 18.45| 18.47| 18.55| 19.02| 19.05| 19.15| 19.19| 19.25| 19.34| 19.37| 19.49| 19.52| 20.06| 20.06| 20.21| 20.21| 20.36| 20.36| 20.51

Dresden Marienallee 18.18| 18.26| 18.33| 18.36| 18.46| 18.48| 18.56| 19.03| 19.06| 19.16| 19.20| 19.26| 19.35| 19.38| 19.50| 19.53| 20.07| 20.07| 20.22| 20.22| 20.37| 20.37| 20.52

Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe an| 18.19| 18.27| 18.34| 18.37| 18.47| 18.49| 18.57| 19.04| 19.07| 19.17| 19.21| 19.27| 19.36| 19.39| 19.51| 19.54| 20.08| 20.08| 20.23| 20.23| 20.38| 20.38| 20.53

Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe ab| 18.19| 18.27| 18.34| 18.37| 18.47| 18.49| 18.57| 19.04| 19.07| 19.17| 19.21| 19.27| 19.36| 19.39| 19.51| 19.54| 20.08| 20.08| 20.23| 20.23| 20.38| 20.38| 20.53

Dresden Stauffenbergallee 18.20| 18.28| 18.35| 18.38| 18.48| 18.50| 18.58| 19.05| 19.08| 19.18| 19.22| 19.28| 19.37| 19.40| 19.52| 19.55| 20.09| 20.09| 20.24| 20.24| 20.39| 20.39| 20.54

Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 18.22| 18.30| 18.37| 18.40| 18.50| 18.52| 19.00| 19.07| 19.10| 19.20| 19.23| 19.30| 19.38| 19.41| 19.53| 19.56| 20.10| 20.10| 20.25| 20.25| 20.40| 20.40| 20.55

Dresden SchanzenstraBe 18.23| 18.31| 18.38| 18.41| 18.51| 18.53| 19.01| 19.08| 19.11| 19.21| 19.24| 19.31| 19.39| 19.42| 19.54| 19.57| 20.11| 20.11| 20.26| 20.26| 20.41| 20.41| 20.56

Dresden BuchenstraBe 18.24| 18.32| 18.39| 18.42| 18.52| 18.54| 19.02| 19.09| 19.12| 19.22| 19.25| 19.32| 19.40| 19.43| 19.55| 19.58| 20.12| 20.12| 20.27| 20.27| 20.42| 20.42| 20.57

Dresden BérwalderStraBeQ) 18.25| 18.33| 18.40| 18.43| 18.53| 18.55| 19.03| 19.10| 19.13| 19.23| 19.26| 19.33| 19.41| 19.44| 19.56| 19.59| 20.13| 20.13| 20.28| 20.28| 20.43| 20.43| 20.58

Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 18.26| 18.34| 18.41| 18.44| 18.54| 18.56| 19.04| 19.11| 19.14| 19.24| 19.27| 19.34| 19.42| 19.45| 19.57| 20.00| 20.14| 20.14| 20.29| 20.29| 20.44| 20.44| 20.59

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof an| 18.28| 18.36| 18.43| 18.46| 18.56| 18.58| 19.06| 19.13| 19.16| 19.26| 19.28| 19.36| 19.43| 19.46| 19.58| 20.01| 20.15| 20.15| 20.30| 20.30| 20.45| 20.45| 21.00

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof ab| 18.28| 18.36| 18.43| 18.46| 18.56| 18.58| 19.06| 19.13| 19.16| 19.26| 19.28| 19.36| 19.43| 19.46| 19.58| 20.01| 20.15| 20.15| 20.30| 20.30| 20.45| 20.45| 21.00

Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 18.29| 18.37| 18.44| 18.47| 18.57| 18.59| 19.07| 19.14| 19.17| 19.27| 19.29| 19.37| 19.44| 19.47| 19.59| 20.02| 20.16| 20.16| 20.31| 20.31| 20.46| 20.46| 21.01

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 18.30 18.38| 18.45| 18.48| 18.58| 19.00| 19.08| 19.15| 19.18| 19.28| 19.30| 19.38| 19.45| 19.48| 2 20.03| 20.17| 20.17| 20.32| 20.32| 20.47| 20.47| 21.02

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 18.31| 18.39| 18.46| 18.49| 18.59| 19.01| 19.09| 19.16| 19.19| 19.29| 19.31| 19.39| 19.46| 19.49| 20.01| 20.04| 20.18| 20.18| 20.33| 20.33| 20.48| 20.48| 21.03

Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 18.32| 18.40| 18.47| 18.50| 19.00| 19.02| 19.10| 19.17| 19.20| 19.30| 19.32| 19.40| 19,47| 19.50| 20.02| 20.05| 20,19| 20.19| 20.34| 20.34| 20,49| 20.49| 21.04

Dresden Wurzener StraBe || 1842| | |1852|19:02| | |1912| | |19722|1932| | |1942 1952 20,07 2021| | | 2036 20,51

Dresden Wurzener Straﬁem 1834 | [1849] | "1 19.04] [ "|1919] | "1 19.34| | [19.49| | | 2004 2021| | |2036| | |2051| | |21.06

Dresden Altpieschen (SEV MohnstraBe) ‘ 18.44 ‘ 18.54| 19.04 ‘ 19.14 ‘ 19.24| 19.34 ‘ 19.44 ‘ 19.54 20.09 20.23 ‘ 20.38 ‘ 20.53 ‘

Dresden Mickten (4) 18,47 18.57| 19.07 1917 19.27| 19.37 19.47 19.56 20,11 20.25 20,40 20.55

Dresden Mickten 18.35 | |18.50] | | |19.05/ | |19.20| | | 11935 | 1950/ | |20.05 2022 | 12037 | |2052| | |21.07

Dresden BunsenstraBe 18.37| 18.49| 18.52| 18.59| 19.09| 19.07| 19.19| 19.22| 19.29| 19.39| 19.37| 19.49| 19.52| 19.58| 20.07| 20.13| 20.24| 20.27| 20.39| 20.42| 20.54| 20.57| 21.09

Dresden WichterstraBe 18.38 18.50| 18.53| 19.00| 19.10| 19.08| 19.20| 19.23| 19.30| 19.40| 19.38| 19.50| 19.53| 19.59| 20.08| 20.14| 20.25| 20.28| 20.40| 20.43| 20.55| 20.58| 21.10

Dresden ElbePark an| 18.39| 18.51| 18.54| 19.01| 19.11| 19.09| 19.21| 19.24| 19.31| 19.41| 19.39| 19.51| 19.54| 20.00| 20.09| 20.15| 20.26| 20.29| 20.41| 20.44| 20.56| 20.59| 21.11

Dresden ElbePark ab| 18.39| 18.51| 18.54| 19.01| 19.11| 19.09| 19.21| 19.24| 19.31| 19.41| 19.39| 19.51| 19.54| 20.00| 20.09| 20.15| 20.26| 20.29| 20.41| 20.44| 20.56| 20.59| 21.11

Dresden WashingtonstraBe 18.40| 18.52| 18.55| 19.02| 19.12| 19.10| 19.22| 19.25| 19.32| 19.42| 19.40| 19.52| 19.55| 20.01| 20.10| 20.16| 20.27| 20.30| 20.42| 20.45| 20.57| 21.00| 21.12

Dresden Riegelplatz 18.41| 18.53| 18.56| 19.03| 19.13| 19.11| 19.23| 19.26| 19.33| 19.43| 19.41| 19.53| 19.56| 20.02| 20.11| 20.17| 20.28| 20.31| 20.43| 20.46| 20.58| 21.01| 21.13

Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe 18.42| 18.54| 18.57| 19.04| 19.14| 19.12| 19.24| 19.27| 19.34| 19.44| 19.42| 19.54| 19.57| 20.03| 20.12| 20.18| 20.29| 20.32| 20.44| 20.47| 20.59| 21.02| 21.14

Dresden Seewiesenweg 18.43| 18.55| 18.58| 19.05| 19.15| 19.13| 19.25| 19.28| 19.35| 19.45| 19.43| 19.55| 19.58| 20.04| 20.13| 20.19| 20.30| 20.33| 20.45| 20.48| 21.00| 21.03| 21.15

Dresden Spitzhausstrae 18.44| 18.56| 18.59| 19.06| 19.16| 19.14| 19.26| 19.29| 19.36| 19.46| 19.44| 19.56| 19.59| 20.05| 20.14| 20.20| 20.31| 20.34| 20.46| 20.49| 21.01| 21.04| 21.16

Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 18.46| 18.58| 19.01| 19.08| 19.18| 19.16] 19.28| 19.31| 19.38| 19.48| 19.45| 19.58| 20.00| 20.06| 20.15| 20.21| 20.32| 20.35| 20.47| 20.50| 21.02| 21.05| 21.17
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS BB E B B B B B E B BB B B E B B B

Dresden Reick HiilBe-Gymnasium (1) 20.37| 20.37| 21.02| 21.02 21.24| 21.24 21.54| 21.54| 22.24| 22.24| 22.54| 22.54| 23.24| 23.24| 23.54| 23.54

Dresden HiilBestraBe (1 20.38| 20.38| 21.03| 21.03 21.25| 21.25 21.55| 21.55| 22.25| 22.25| 22.55| 22.55| 23.25| 23.25| 23.55| 23.55

Dresden LohrmannstraBe 20.39| 20.39| 21.04| 21.04 21.26| 21.26 21.56| 21.56| 22.26| 22.26| 22.56| 22.56| 23.26| 23.26| 23.56| 23.56

Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 20.40| 20.40| 21.05| 21.05 21.27| 21.27 21.57| 21.57| 22.27| 22.27| 22.57| 22.57| 23.27| 23.27| 23.57| 23.57

Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 20.41| 20.41| 21.06| 21.06 21.27| 21.27 21.57| 21.57| 22.27| 22.27| 22.57| 22.57| 23.27| 23.27| 23.57| 23.57

Dresden NétherstraBe 20.42| 20.42| 21.07| 21.07 21.28| 21.28 21.58| 21.58| 22.28| 22.28| 22.58| 22.58| 23.28| 23.28| 23.58| 23.58

Dresden GasanstaltstraBe an 20.43| 20.43| 21.08| 21.08 21.29| 21.29 21.59| 21.59| 22.29| 22.29| 22.59| 22.59| 23.29| 23.29| 23.59| 23.59

Dresden GasanstaltstraBe ab 20.43| 20.43| 21.08| 21.08 21.29| 21.29 21.59| 21.59| 22.29| 22.29| 22.59| 22.59| 23.29| 23.29| 23.59| 23.59

DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 20.44| 20.44| 21.09| 21.09 21.30| 21.30 22.00| 22.00| 22.30| 22.30| 23.00| 23.00| 23.30| 23.30

Dresden Grunaer Weg an 20.45| 20.45| 21.10| 21.10 21.30| 21.30 22.00| 22.00| 22.30| 22.30| 23.00| 23.00| 23.30| 23.30| 0.00| 0.00

Dresden Grunaer Weg ab 20.45| 20.45| 21.10| 21.10 21.30| 21.30 22.00| 22.00| 22.30| 22.30| 23.00| 23.00| 23.30| 23.30| 0.00| 0.00

Dresden ZwinglistraBe 20.47| 20.47| 21.12| 21.12 21.32| 21.32 22.02| 22.02| 22.32| 22.32| 23.02| 23.02| 23.32| 23.32| 0.02| 0.02

Dresden SchneebergstraBe 20.48| 20.48| 21.13| 21.13 21.33| 21.33 22.03| 22.03| 22.33| 22.33| 23.03| 23.03| 23.33| 23.33| 0.03| 0.03

Dresden Hepkeplatz 20.50| 20.50| 21.15| 21.15 21.34| 21.34 22.04| 22.04| 22.34| 22.34| 23.04| 23.04| 23.34| 23.34| 0.04| 0.04

Dresden BergmannstraBe 20.51| 20.51| 21.16| 21.16 21.35| 21.35 22.05| 22.05| 22.35| 22.35| 23.05| 23.05| 23.35| 23.35 5 5

Dresden SpenerstraBe 20,52| 20,52| 21,17| 21,17 21.36| 21.36 22.06| 22.06| 22,36| 22.36| 23.06| 23.06| 23.36| 23.36| 0,06/ 0.06

Dresden Spenerstrae 20.35 21.22| 21.27 21.57

Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 20.36 21.23| 21.28 21.58

Dresden SpenerstraBe 20.37 21.24| 21.29 21.59

Dresden MosenstraBe 20.38| 20.53| 20.53| 21.18| 21.18| 21.25| 21.30| 21.37| 21.37| 22.00| 22.07| 22.07| 22.37| 22.37| 23.07| 23.07| 23.37| 23.37| 0.07| 0.07

Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 20.39| 20.54| 20.54| 21.19| 21.19| 21.26| 21.31| 21.38| 21.38| 22.01| 22.08| 22.08| 22.38| 22.38| 23.08| 23.08| 23.38| 23.38| 0.08| 0.08

Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 20.41| 20.56| 20.56| 21.21| 21.21| 21.27| 21.32| 21.39| 21.39| 22.02| 22.09| 22.09| 22.39| 22.39| 23.09| 23.09| 23.39| 23.39| 0.09| 0.09

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe an| 20.42| 20.57| 20.57| 21.22| 21.22| 21.28| 21.33| 21.40| 21.40| 22.03| 22.10| 22.10| 22.40| 22.40| 23.10| 23.10| 23.40| 23.40| 0.10| 0.10

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe ab| 20.42| 20.57| 20.57| 21.22| 21.22| 21.28| 21.33| 21.40| 21.40| 22.03| 22.10| 22.10| 22.40| 22.40| 23.10| 23.10| 23.40| 23.40| 0.10| 0.10

Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 20.44| 20.59| 20.59| 21.24| 21.24| 21.30| 21.35| 21.42| 21.42| 22.05| 22.12| 22.12| 22.42| 22.42| 23.12| 23.12| 23.42| 23.42| 0.12| 0.12

Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 20.44| 20.59| 20.59| 21.24| 21.24| 21.30| 21.35| 21.42| 21.42| 22.05| 22.12| 22.12| 22.42| 22.42| 23.12| 23.12| 23.42| 23.42| 0.12| 0.12

Dresden Universitatsklinikum 20.45| 21.00| 21.00| 21.25| 21.25| 21.31| 21.36| 21.43| 21.43| 22.06| 22.13| 22.13| 22.43| 22.43| 23.13| 23.13| 23.43| 23.43| 0.13| 0.13

Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 20.47| 21.02| 21.02| 21.27| 21.27| 21.33| 21.38| 21.45| 21.45| 22.08| 22.15| 22.15| 22.45| 22.45| 23.15| 23.15| 23.45| 23.45| 0.15| 0.15

Dresden Kithe-Kollwitz-Ufer 20.48| 21.03| 21.03| 21.28| 21.28| 21.34| 21.39| 21.46| 21.46| 22.09| 22.16| 22.16| 22.46| 22.46| 23.16| 23.16| 23.46| 23.46| 0.16| 0.16

Dresden WaldschloBchen (4 an| 20.49| 21.04| 21.04| 21.29| 21.29| 21.35| 21.40| 21.47| 21.47| 22.10| 22.17| 22.17| 22.47| 22.47| 23.17| 23.17| 23.47| 23.47| 0.17| 0.17

Dresden WaldschléBchen (4 ab| 20.49| 21.04| 21.04| 21.29| 21.29| 21.35| 21.40| 21.47| 21.47| 22.10| 22.17| 22.17| 22.47| 22.47| 23.17| 23.17| 23.47| 23.47| 0.17| 0.17

DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 20.51| 21.06| 21.06| 21.31| 21.31| 21.36| 21.41| 21.48| 21.48| 22.11| 22.18| 22.18| 22.48| 22.48| 23.18| 23.18| 23.48| 23.48| 0.18| 0.18

DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 20.51| 21.06| 21.06| 21.31| 21.31| 21.36| 21.41| 21.48| 21.48| 22.11| 22.18| 22.18| 22.48| 22.48| 23.18| 23.18| 23.48| 23.48| 0.18| 0.18

Dresden Marienallee 20.52| 21.07| 21.07| 21.32| 21.32| 21.37| 21.42| 21.49| 21.49| 22.12| 22.19| 22.19| 22.49| 22.49| 23.19| 23.19| 23.49| 23.49| 0.19| 0.19

Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe an| 20.53| 21.08| 21.08| 21.33| 21.33| 21.38| 21.43| 21.50| 21.50| 22.13| 22.20| 22.20| 22.50| 22.50| 23.20| 23.20| 23.50| 23.50| 0.20| 0.20

Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe ab| 20.53| 21.08| 21.08| 21.33| 21.33| 21.38| 21.43| 21.50| 21.50| 22.13| 22.20| 22.20| 22.50| 22.50 23.20| 23.20| 23.50| 23.50| 0.20| 0.20

Dresden Stauffenbergallee 20.54| 21.09| 21.09| 21.34| 21.34| 21.39| 21.44| 21.51| 21.51| 22.14| 22.21| 22.21| 22.51| 22.51| 23.21| 23.21| 23.51| 23.51| 0.21| 0.21

Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 20.55| 21.10| 21.10| 21.35| 21.35| 21.40| 21.45| 21.52| 21.52| 22.15| 22.22| 22.22| 22.52| 22.52| 23.22| 23.22| 23.52| 23.52| 0.22| 0.22

Dresden SchanzenstraBe 20.56| 21.11| 21.11| 21.36| 21.36| 21.41| 21.46| 21.53| 21.53| 22.16| 22.23| 22.23| 22.53| 22.53| 23.23| 23.23| 23.53| 23.53| 0.23| 0.23

Dresden BuchenstraBe 20.57| 21.12| 21.12| 21.37| 21.37| 21.42| 21.47| 21.54| 21.54| 22.17| 22.24| 22.04| 22.54| 22.54| 23.24| 23.24| 23.54| 23.54| 0.24| 0.24

Dresden Barwalder StraBe 41) 20.58| 21.13| 21.13| 21.38| 21.38| 21.43| 21.48| 21.55| 21.55| 22.18| 22.25| 22.25| 22.55| 22.55| 23.25| 23.25| 23.55| 23.55| 0.25| 0.25

Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 20.59| 21.14| 21.14| 21.39| 21.39| 21.44| 21.49| 21.56| 21.56| 22.19| 22.26| 22.26| 22.56| 22.56| 23.26| 23.26| 23.56| 23.56| 0.26| 0.26

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof an| 21.00| 21.15| 21.15| 21.40| 21.40| 21.45| 21.50| 21.57| 21.57| 22.20| 22.27| 22.27| 22.57| 22.57| 23.27| 23.27| 23.57| 23.57| 0.27| 0.27

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof ab| 21.00| 21.15| 21.15| 21.40| 21.40| 21.45| 21.50| 21.57| 21.57| 22.20| 22.27| 22.27| 22.57| 22.57| 23.27| 23.27| 23.57| 23.57| 0.27| 0.27

Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 21.01| 21.16| 21.16| 21.41| 21.41| 21.46| 21.51| 21.58| 21.58| 22.21| 22.28| 22.28| 22.58| 22.58| 23.28| 23.28| 23.58| 23.58| 0.28| 0.28

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 21.02| 2117| 21.17| 21.42| 21.42| 21.47| 21.52| 21.59| 21,59 22.22| 22 29| 22 29| 22.59| 22 59| 23 29| 23 29| 23.59| 23.59| 0.29| 029

Dresden Btf Trachenberge | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 4.29| 4.59

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 21.03| 21.18| 21.18| 21.43| 21.43 22.00| 22.00 22.30( 22.30| 23.00| 23.00| 23.30| 23.30| 0.00| 0.00| 0.30| 0.30 430 5.00

Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 21.04| 21,19 21.19| 21 44| 21.44 22.01| 22.01 2231| 22.31| 23.01| 23.01| 2331| 23.31| 001| 0.01| 031| 0.31 431| 501

Dresden Wurzener StraBe 21.06| | |2121| | | 2146 [ ]22:02 [ 2232] [ | 2302| | |2332] [ | 002| | | 032 [

Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1 [ |2121) | |2146| | 22.02| | 2232 | |2302] | |2332 | 0,02 | 032 | 432 502

Dresden Altpieschen (SEV MohnstraBe) 21.08 21.23 21.48 ‘ 22.04 ‘ 22.34 ‘ 23.04 ‘ 23.34 ‘ 0.04 ‘ 0.34 ‘ ‘

Dresden Mickten (4) 21.10 21.25 21.50 22.05 2235 23.05 2335 0,05 0,35

Dresden Mickten | |21.22) | |2147| | 22.03| | 2233 | |23.03 | |2333 0.03| | 033 | 4.33| 5.03

Dresden BunsenstraBe 21.12| 21.24| 21.27| 21.49| 21.52 22.05| 22.07 22.35| 22.37| 23.05| 23.07| 23.35| 23.37| 0.05| 0.07| 0.35| 0.37 435 5.05

Dresden WichterstraBe 21.13| 21.25| 21.28| 21.50| 21.53 22.06| 22.08 22.36| 22.38| 23.06| 23.08| 23.36| 23.38| 0.06| 0.08| 0.36| 0.38 4.36| 5.06

Dresden ElbePark an| 21.14| 21.26| 21.29| 21.51| 21.54 22.07| 22.09 22.37| 22.39| 23.07| 23.09| 23.37| 23.39| 0.07| 0.09| 0.37| 0.39 437| 5.07

Dresden ElbePark ab| 21.14| 21.26| 21.29| 21.52| 21.54 22.07| 22.09 22.37| 22.39| 23.07| 23.09| 23.37| 23.39| 0.07| 0.09| 0.37| 0.39 437| 5.07

Dresden WashingtonstraBe 21.15| 21.27| 21.30| 21.53| 21.55 22.08| 22.10 22.38| 22.40| 23.08| 23.10| 23.38| 23.40| 0.08| 0.10| 0.38| 0.40 4.38| 5.08

Dresden Riegelplatz 21.16| 21.28| 21.31| 21.54| 21.56 22.09| 22.11 22.39| 22.41( 23.09| 23.11| 23.39| 23.41| 0.09| 0.11| 0.39| 0.41 4.39| 5.09

Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe 21.17| 21.29| 21.32| 21.55| 21.57 22.10| 22.12 22.40| 22.42| 23.10| 23.12| 23.40| 23.42| 0.10| 0.12| 0.40| 0.42 4.40| 5.10

Dresden Seewiesenweg 21.18| 21.30| 21.33| 21.56| 21.58 22.11| 22.13 22.41| 22.43| 23.11| 23.13| 23.41| 23.43| 0.11| 0.13| 0.41| 0.43 4.41| 511

Dresden Spitzhausstrafe 21.19| 21.31| 21.34| 21.57| 21.59 22.12| 22.14 22.42| 22.44| 23.12| 23.14| 23.42| 23.44| 0.12| 0.14| 0.42| 0.44 4.42| 512

Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 21.20| 21.32| 21.35| 21.58| 22.00 22.13] 22.15 22.43| 22.45| 23.13| 23.15| 23.43| 23.45| 0.13| 0.15| 0.43| 0.45 4.43| 513

IE =ab 30.6.25 E =nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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SAMSTAG

Dresden Reick HuilBe-Gymnasium (1) 17.03 17.33 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37| 21.02 21.24 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24
Dresden HiilBestraBe (1 17.04 17.34 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38| 21.03 21.25 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25
Dresden Lohrmannstrale 17.05 17.35 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39| 21.04 21.26 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 17.06 17.36 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40| 21.05 21.27 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 17.07 17.37 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41| 21.06 21.27 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27
Dresden NatherstraBe 17.08 17.38 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42| 21.07 21.28 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe an| 17.09 17.39 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43| 21.08 21.29 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe ab| 17.09 17.39 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43| 21.08 21.29 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 17.10 17.40 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44| 21.09 21.30 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 17.11 17.41 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45| 21.10 21.30 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab| 17.11 17.41 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45| 21.10 21.30 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 17.18 17.43 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47| 21.12 21.32 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 17.14 17.44 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48| 21.13 21.33 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden Hepkeplatz 17.16 17.46 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50| 21.15 21.34 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34
Dresden BergmannstraBe 17.18 17.48 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51| 21.16 21.35 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
Dresden SpenerstraBe 17.19 17.49 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52| 2117 21.36 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36
Dresden SpenerstraBe 17.32 18.02 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.22 21.52
Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 17.33 18.03 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.23 21.53
Dresden Spenerstrae 17.34 18.04 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.0 20.37 21.24 21.54
Dresden MosenstraBe 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.18| 21.25| 21.37| 21.55| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.19| 21.26| 21.38| 21.56| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.21| 21.27| 21.39| 21.57| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe an| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.22| 21.28| 21.40| 21.58| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe ab| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.22| 21.28| 21.40| 21.58| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.24| 21.30| 21.42| 22.00| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.24| 21.30| 21.42| 22.00| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.25| 21.31| 21.43| 22.01| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.27| 21.33| 21.45| 22.03| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.28| 21.34| 21.46| 22.04| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4 an| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.29| 21.35| 21.47| 22.05| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4 ab| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.29| 21.35| 21.47| 22.05| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.31| 21.36| 21.48| 22.06| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.31| 21.36| 21.48| 22.06| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48
Dresden Marienallee 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.32| 21.37| 21.49| 22.07| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe an| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.33| 21.38| 21.50| 22.08| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe ab| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.33| 21.38| 21.50| 22.08| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.34| 21.39| 21.51| 22.09| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.40| 18.55( 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.35| 21.40| 21.52| 22.10| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.36| 21.41| 21.53| 22.11| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53
Dresden Buchenstra3e 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.37| 21.42| 21.54| 22.12| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54
Dresden BérwalderStraBeQ) 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.38| 21.43| 21.55| 22.13| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.39| 21.44| 21.56| 22.14| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof an| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.40| 21.45| 21.57| 22.15| 22.27| 22.57 | 23.27| 23.57
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof ab| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.40| 21.45| 21.57| 22.15| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.41| 21.46| 21.58| 22.16| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.42| 21.47| 21.59| 22.17| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.43 22.00 2.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.44 22.01 22.31]| 23.01| 23.31
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.46 22.02 22.32| 23.02| 23.32
Dresden Mickten 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.47 22.03 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden BunsenstraBe 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.49 22.05 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
Dresden WachterstraBe 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.50 22.06 22.36| 23.06| 23.36
Dresden ElbePark an| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.51 22.07 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden ElbePark ab| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.51 22.07 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.52 22.08 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
Dresden Riegelplatz 17.56| 18.11] 18.26| 18.41| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.53 22.09 22.39| 23.09| 23.39
Dresden Firstenhainer StraBe 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.54 22.10 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
Dresden Seewiesenweg 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.55 22.11 22.41] 23.11| 23.41
Dresden Spitzhausstrae 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.56 2212 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.02)| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32] 21.57 22.13 22.43| 23.13| 23.43

SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Reick HuilBe-Gymnasium (1) 23.54 5.24| 5.54 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.20 8.50 9.16| 9.37 10.07 10.37
Dresden HiilBestraBe (1 23.55 5.25| 5.55 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.21 8.51 9.17| 9.38 10.08 10.38
Dresden Lohrmannstrale 23.56 5.26| 5.56 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.22 8.52 9.18| 9.39 10.09 10.39
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 23.57 5.27| 5.57 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.23 8.53 9.19| 9.40 10.10 10.40
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 23.57 5.27| 5.57 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.23 8.53 9.20| 9.41 10.11 10.41
Dresden NatherstraBe 23.58 5.28| 5.58 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.24 8.54 9.21| 9.42 10.12 10.42
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe an| 23.59 5.29| 5.59 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.25 8.55 9.22| 9.43 10.13 10.43
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe ab| 23.59 5.29| 5.59 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.25 8.55 9.22| 9.43 10.13 10.43
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 0.00 5.30| 6.00 6.30| 7.00/ 7.30| 8.00| 8.26 8.56 9.23| 9.44 10.14 10.44
Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 0.00 5.30| 6.00 6.30| 7.00/ 7.30| 8.00| 8.26 8.56 9.24| 9.45 10.15 10.45
Dresden Grunaer We% ab| 0.00 5.30| 6.00 6.30| 7.00/ 7.30| 800| 826 8.56 9.24| 945 10.15 10.45
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 4.57 9.57 10.27
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4 4.58 9.58 10.28
Dresden TiergartenstraB3e (2 4.58 9.58 10.28
Dresden Grunaer Weg 5.00 10.00 10.30
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 0.02 5.02| 5.32| 6.02 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.28 8.58 9.26| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 0.03 5.03| 5.33| 6.03 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.29 8.59 9.27| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48
Dresden Hepkeplatz 0.04 5.04| 5.34| 6.04 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.30 9.00 9.29| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50
Dresden BergmannstraBe 0.05 5.05| 5.35| 6.05 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.31 9.01 9.30| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51
Dresden Spenerstra3e 0.06 5.06| 5.36| 6.06 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.32 9.02 9.31| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden MosenstraBe 0.07 5.07| 5.37| 6.07 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 833 9.03 9.32| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53
Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 0.08 5.08| 5.38| 6.08 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.34 9.04 9.33| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 0.09 5.09| 5.39| 6.09 6.39| 7.09/ 7.39| 8.09| 8.35 9.05 9.35| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe an| 0.10 510 5.40| 6.10 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.36 9.06 9.36| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe ab| 0.10 510 5.40| 6.10 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.36 9.06 9.36| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 0.12 512| 542 6.12 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.38 9.08 9.38| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 0.12 512| 542| 6.12 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.38 9.08 9.38| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 0.13 5.13| 543 6.13 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.39 9.09 9.39| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 0.15 5.15| 5.45| 6.15 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.41 9.11 9.41) 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 0.16 5.16| 5.46| 6.16 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.42 9.12 9.42| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4 an| 0.17 517| 5.47| 6.17 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.43 9.13 9.43| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4 ab| 0.17 517| 547 6.17 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.43 9.13 9.43| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 0.18 5.18| 5.48| 6.18 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.44 9.14 9.45| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 0.18 5.18| 5.48| 6.18 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.44 9.14 9.45| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden Marienallee 0.19 519| 549| 6.19 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.45 9.15 9.46| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe an| 0.20 5.20| 5.50| 6.20 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.46 9.16 9.47| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe ab| 0.20 5.20| 5.50| 6.20 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.46 9.16 9.47| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 0.21 5.21| 551 6.21 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 821| 8.47 9.17 9.48| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 0.22 5.22| 5.52| 6.22 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 8.48 9.18 9.49| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 0.23 5.23| 5.53| 6.23 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.49 9.19 9.50| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11
Dresden BuchenstraBe 0.24 5.24| 5.54| 6.24 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 8.50 9.20 9.51| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12
Dresden BérwalderStraBe%U 0.25 5.25| 5.55| 6.25 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.51 9.21 9.52| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 0.26 5.26| 5.56| 6.26 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.52 9.22 9.53| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof an| 0.27 5.27| 5.57| 6.27 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 8.53 9.23 9.54| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof ab| 0.27 5.27| 5.57| 6.27 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 8.53 9.23 9.54| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 0.28 5.28| 5.58| 6.28 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.54 9.24 9.55| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 0.29 529| 559| 6.29 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 829| 855 9.25 9.56| 10.17| 10,32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17
Dresden Btf Trachenberge \ 429| 459| | \ \ 6.51] | \ \ \ \ 910 | | 945 | \ \ \ \ \
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 0.30 430/ 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 6.52| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.46| 9.57| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 0.31 431| 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 6.53| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.47| 9.58| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 0.32 432| 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 6.54| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.48| 10.00| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21
Dresden Mickten 0.33 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 6.55| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.49| 10.01| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22
Dresden BunsenstraBe 0.35 435/ 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 6.57| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35/ 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.51| 10.03| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24
Dresden WachterstraBe 0.36 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 6.58| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.52| 10.04| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25
Dresden ElbePark an| 0.37 437| 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 659| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.37| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.53| 10.05| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26
Dresden ElbePark ab| 0.37 4.37| 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 659| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.37| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.53| 10.05| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 0.38 4.38| 5.08/ 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.00| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.54| 10.06| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27
Dresden Riegelplatz 0,39 439| 509| 539| 609 639 701 7.09| 739 809 839 905 920 935 955 10.07| 10.28 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28
Dresden Altkaditz I i [ I I ( [ I I ( [ ] 922 | [ [ l ( [ [ I
Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe 0.40 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.02| 7.10| 7.40, 8.10| 8.40| 9.06 9.36| 9.56| 10.08| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29
Dresden SeewiesenwecB; 0.41 4.41| 511| 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.08| 7.11| 7.41| 811| 8.41| 9.07 9.37| 9.57| 10.09| 10.30( 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30
Dresden Spitzhausstrale 0.42 4.42| 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.04| 7.12| 7.42| 812| 8.42| 9.08 9.38| 9.58| 10.10| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 0.43 4.43| 5.13| 543| 6.13| 6.43| 7.05| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.09 9.39| 9.59] 10.11] 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 64 Dresden HiilBe-Gymnasium-Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld J

Dresden Reick HuilBe-Gymnasium (1) 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
Dresden HilBestraBe (1 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
Dresden Lohrmannstrale 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
Dresden NéatherstraBe 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe an 11.13 11.43 1213 12.43 13.13 13.43 1413 14.43 1513 15.43 16.13
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe ab 11.13 11.43 1213 12.43 13.13 13.43 1413 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13

DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
Dresden Grunaer Weg an 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 1117 11.47 1217 12.47 1317 13.47 1417 14.47 1517 15.47 16.17
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Dresden Hepkeplatz 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
Dresden BergmannstraBe 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21
Dresden SpenerstraBe 11.22 11,52 12.22 12,52 13.22 13,52 14.22 14,52 15,22 15,52 16,22
Dresden SpenerstraBe 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35
Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36
Dresden SpenerstraBe 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
Dresden MosenstraBe 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38
Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 11.11] 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe an| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe ab| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 11.14| 11.29] 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 11.17] 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Ufer 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4] an| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4] ab| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49] 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 11.21] 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 11.21/| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51
Dresden Marienallee 11.22] 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe an| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe ab| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 11.24] 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 11.26] 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56
Dresden BuchenstraBe 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57
Dresden BérwalderStraBeQ) 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 11.29] 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof an| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof ab| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 11.32] 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06
Dresden Mickten 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07
Dresden BunsenstraBe 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09
Dresden WachterstraBe 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10
Dresden ElbePark an| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11
Dresden ElbePark ab| 11.41] 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12
Dresden Riegelplatz 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13
Dresden Firstenhainer StraBe 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14
Dresden Seewiesenweg 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 11.47] 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02] 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02] 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02] 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Reick HuilBe-Gymnasium (1) 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37| 21.04 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54
Dresden HilBestraBe (1 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38| 21.05 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55
Dresden Lohrmannstrafe 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39| 21.06 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40| 21.07 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41| 21.07 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57
Dresden NéatherstraBe 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42| 21.08 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe an| 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43| 21.09 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe ab| 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43| 21.09 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44| 21.10 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00
Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45( 21.10 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab| 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45| 21.10 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 16.47 1717 17.47 18.17 18.47 1917 19.47 20.17 20.47| 21.12 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48| 21.13 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03
Dresden Hepkeplatz 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50| 21.14 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04
Dresden BergmannstraBe 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51| 21.15 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05
Dresden SpenerstraBe 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18,52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52| 21.16 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06
Dresden Spenerstrae 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.26

Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.27

Dresden SpenerstraBe 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.28

Dresden MosenstraBe 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.17| 21.29| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07
Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.18| 21.30| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 16.56| 17.11]| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.19| 21.31| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe an| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.20| 21.32| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe ab| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.20| 21.32| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.22| 21.34| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.22| 21.34| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.23| 21.35| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.25| 21.37| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Ufer 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.26| 21.38| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4] an| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.27| 21.39| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4] ab| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.27| 21.39| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 2317
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.28| 21.40| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.28| 21.40| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18
Dresden Marienallee 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.29| 21.41| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe an| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.30| 21.42| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe ab| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.30| 21.42| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.31| 21.43| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.32| 21.44| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 17.11] 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.33| 21.45| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23
Dresden BuchenstraBe 17.12] 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.34| 21.46| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24
Dresden BérwalderStraBeQ) 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.35| 21.47| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 17.14] 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.36| 21.48| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof an| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.37| 21.49| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof ab| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.37| 21.49| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.38| 21.50| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.39| 21.51| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.40 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.41 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.42 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32
Dresden Mickten 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.43 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden BunsenstraBe 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.45 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
Dresden WachterstraBe 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.46 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36
Dresden ElbePark an| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.47 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden ElbePark ab| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.47 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.48 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
Dresden Riegelplatz 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.49 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39
Dresden Firstenhainer StraBe 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.50 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
Dresden Seewiesenweg 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.51 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 17.31] 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.52 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 17.32] 17.47| 18.02] 18.17| 18.32] 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.53 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43
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[ 64 Dresden HiilBe-Gymnasium-Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Reick HulBe-Gymnasium (1) 23.24| 23.54
Dresden HulBestraBe (1 23.25| 23.55
Dresden Lohrmannstrafie 23.26| 23.56
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 23.27| 23.57
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 23.27| 23.57
Dresden NétherstraBe 23.28| 23.58
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe an| 23.29| 23.59
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe ab| 23.29| 23.59
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 23.30| 0.00
Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 23.30| 0.00
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab| 23.30| 0.00
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 23.32| 0.02
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 23.33| 0.08
Dresden Hepkeplatz 23.34
Dresden BergmannstraBe 23.35
Dresden SpenerstraBe 23.36
Dresden MosenstraBe 23.37
Dresden Fetscherplatz (8) 23.38
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 23.39
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe an| 23.40
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe ab| 23.40
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 23.42
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 23.42
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 23.43
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 23.45
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 23.46
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4 an| 23.47
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4 ab| 23.47
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 23.48
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 23.48
Dresden Marienallee 23.49
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe an| 23.50
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe ab| 23.50
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 23.51
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 23.52
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 23.53
Dresden BuchenstraBe 23.54
Dresden Barwalder StraBe 41) 23.55
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 23.56
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof an| 23.57
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof ab| 23.57
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 23.58
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.59
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 0.00
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 0.01
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 0.02
Dresden Mickten 0.03
Dresden BunsenstraBe

Dresden WéchterstraBe

Dresden ElbePark an
Dresden ElbePark ab
Dresden WashingtonstraBe

Dresden Riegelplatz

Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe

Dresden Seewiesenweg

Dresden SpitzhausstraBBe

Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld

W2 OOVONNOOWN-OOONNOURWN2OO0OWOANNOUTWNNOOORNOO ™

COO00000000000000000000000000000000000000000
ARPRDOWWWWRWWLWNNNNNNDNNNNONPN A 2L AL L 000000

SCRCR2O2080
44N L000000
WNLOBRINDG

[ 64 Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld-Dresden HiilBe-Gymnasium

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld

Dresden SpitzhausstraBe an
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe ab
Dresden Seewiesenweg

Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe

Dresden Riegelplatz

Dresden WashingtonstraBe

Dresden ElbePar an
Dresden ElbePark ab
Dresden WachterstraBe

Dresden BunsenstraBe an
Dresden BunsenstraBe ab
Dresden Mickten (8) an
Dresden Mickten (8,

Dresden Wurzener StraBe

Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen an
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen ab
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4)

